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/ MEET THE FESTIVAL-GOERS!

/ HOW OLD ARE THEY?

Under 16 I 1.2%

MALE
54.7%
FEMALE
45.3%

16 or 17 . 6.8%

35-40 . 7.1% ®
51 - 60 I 2.1%

Single Seelng someone In long-f term relallonshlp Married

38.3% 12.1%

61+ 0.6%

/ MARITAL STATUS...

/ HOW MANY CHILDREN?

More Than Five
0.1%

/ HOW MANY PEOPLE DID THEY GO WITH?

@ 1 11 190 0400 10007 Tee000

ZN.3% 9.9% 12.8% 1T7h.5% 1?.2% 9.8% 5.9%




/ WHERE ARE THEY FROM?

Serbia
Finland Denmark

1.1% JI ©-4% e

Netherlands .
il Bulgaria

Bosnia and )
Herzegovina 0. 3/0 Lithuania

& O% 0'4% Russia
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/

* . Poland
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€ 0.9% ¢

4 1.2%
Germany izt

Kosovo
s . L
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. ) Malta . 0.4 o .
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3“7%/[ ' 1.6%
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Switzerland

3.70/ Turkey
Ukraine y 0.2%
0.1% .
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/ HOW MUCH DO THEY EARN? o, BIK g
44.7% Less than €10,000 o
53.1%
@ 9.3% €10-15,000 / WHAT TYPE
OF MUSIC
DO .
£ 3¢, THEY LIKE? 34.5%
.3% €15-22,000
° ’ 36.2‘72 Folk
20.2%
Hip Hop Blues
° 42.6% o 253%
4.3% €22-30,000 . 12.8%
Reggae

53.7% 38.0%

2.8% €30-40,000

49.67%

said that the economic climate

3.4% Over €40,000

didn’t impact thier festival plans




/ HOW FAR IN ADVANCE DID THEY BUY TICKETS?

What is your opinion
 of festival ticket prices?

| mu"|| me|| - | (|| t|| | I........................
MOST PEOPLE MADE THEIR I They're over-priced for what they deliver 19.17%
' —They're about right 60.6 %—

TRAVEL ARANGEMENTS THE Y g
WEEK BEFORE THE FESTIVAL

thu

|||||||| ||| "I : They offer good value for money 20.3 %

/ HOW DID THEY TRAVEL TO THE LAST FESTIVAL THEY WENT TO?

@@®@@E@=®

3.9% 13.0% 40.4% b54% 227 58% 0.2%

/ WHO DO YOU THINK PROFITS FROM / TYPE OF TICKETS THEY
TICKET BOOKING FEES? USUALLY HAVE

Ticketing company

nk/cre are Artists Recod companies
60.7 % 55 0% 1c8°T8 % 331% 11.7 %

/ HOW DO THEY PAY FOR DRINKS AT A

FESTIVAL BAR?

284%  337%  407%

Card

A loken syslem




/5 WORST PARTS OF THE FESTIVAL EXPERIENCE

PHEO@O©®

Wet a dm ddy NO showers or PRICE OF FOOD
clean toilets AND DRINK
ON-SITE

/ EXPERIENCE BUYING THE TICKETS?

{ WHAT EVENT PROMPTED 9 @ @ @ @
THEM TO PURCHASE THIER

Excellent Good OK Poor Awful
FESTIVAL TICKETS 2352% 446% 184 % 1% ouy

/ WHERE DID THEY BUY THIER FESTIVAL TICKETS?

OCICICI@

Atthe gates Ticketmaster Ticketmaster Ticketweb Ticketline

10.8 % 24.0 % 2.4 % 4.4 % 10.7 %

Viagogo %

Ebay Gigs And Tours.com CTS Eventim Eventbrite Viagogo Seatwave

1.9 % 24 % 20.2 % 3.2% 20% 0.5%

/ EXPERIENCE BUYING THE TICKETS?

= 4 A5 9

0 0, o, o, o,
18.7% 4.7% 16.8% 28.9% 3.8%
5% INCREASE 5% INCREASE FEWERACTS / LESS HIGH DIFFERENT
IN THE TICKET IN THE PRICE STAGES PROFILE LOCATION,
PRICE OF ALCOHOL HEADLINE SAME DISTANCE
ARTISTS FROM YOUR
HOME

/ EXPERIENCE BUYING THE TICKETS?

Clean, flushable
toilets was the
home comfort

missed most at

51.2% 6.2% 2.6% 6.0% 23.3% 0.6% 10.1% festivals this year

THE MUSIC LOVE OF THE GETTING MEETING ESCAPING GETTING HANGING
GREAT DOWN, DIRTY ~ NEW PEOPLE FROM TRASHED OUT WITH MY
OUTDOORS ~ AND BACKTO NORMAL LIFE FRIENDS
BASICS!




/ TOP 5 THINGS FESTIVAL GOERS CONSIDERED A MAJOR FACTOR
WHEN CHOOSING WHICH FESTIVALS TO ATTEND

© e W

QUALITY OF THE OVERALL PREVIOUS HEADLINERS FRIENDS AND
PRODUCTION AND LINE-UP EXPERIENCE AT LIKE-MINDED
ORGANISATION THE SAME EVENT PEOPLE ARE GOING
/ THIER IDEAL SIZE FESTIVAL / DID THEY TAKE ADVANTAGE OF AN
6.2% EARLYBIRD TICKET OFFER THIS YEAR
1000104000 9.1%
1.4% PEOPLE 500¢ pEOpLE 00
25.6% ™ YES Noo
49.8 % 37.6 %
NI,
@ 5 /
How many gigs did they gotoina year? How many festivals did they attend this year?
59% RS (XYM | None
24.8 % ] 10r2 25.9 % ] One
30.0 % [3-5 30.5% | Two
18.1% | 6-10 19.8 % | Three
11.1% [ R\ B1¢ 85% R
AP  |21-30 42% RS
(R |31- 40 12% 18

(KAl | 41- 50

o
35.74) have gone to festivals outside of the UK this year




/ WHICH OF THESE ALCOHOLIC DRINKS DO YOU LIKE?

oJob ol [

290.1% 43.9% 3.6% 3.1% 14.9% 12.3% 13.9% 10.9% 38.8% 19.9%
Mailn:gtreeram Piggvei?m Bitter Cask Ales B(E/‘;;l(ris (B:reaef:s Spleaziglrily Stout Vodka Gin

=y EA'YYY

22.6% 14.8% 28.8% 31.3% 39.9% 4.7% 32.0% 18.6% 27.4% 16.5%

American Shots/ Jagermeist ter Cocktails Alcopops Cider Wine: Wine:
Whiskey Shooters Sparkling Still Champagne

/ WHAT KINDS OF FOOD DO THEY LIKE TO EAT AT FESTIVALS?

8= W®@@

36.7% 32.7% 20.6% 16.7% 35.5% 30.3% 25.0%

STANDARD GOURMET CHIPS & DIPS FISH & CHIPS CHICKEN & MEXICAN BAGUETTES
CHIPS

BURGERS & BURGERS

39.3% 65.7% 23.9% 13.4% 11.9% 30.3% 43.4%

KEBABS PIZZA CHINESE THAI INDIAN PASTA HOT DOGS

22.2% 0.8% 27.9% 52.1% 31.0% 23.5% 7.8%

VEGETARIAN SUSHI FRESH FRUIT SANDWICHES WRAPS SALADS PIES




47.4%
61.4%
OK

17.9%
o 10.0%
38% Poor

13.2%
16% aoo
i 1.5%

79.0%

took their tents home

€500

/ DRINKS SELECTION AT / DRINKS SELECTION AT )
FESTIVALS THIS YEAR FESTIVALS THIS YEAR from the festival

/ HOW WERE THE DRINK PRICES / WHAT WAS THE FOOD CHOICE
AT THE FESTIVALS THIS YEAR

=
=
v o/
= 7.8%
gv 3.9% Poor
= = :
N— — 1 don't know
= N~
N— — —— o
e =T =5 = o 36.4%
6.5% 27.3% 463% 154% 3.7% \
VERY ABOUT RIGHT ALITTLE STEEP ATOTAL | DONTKNOW
REASONABLE RIP-OFF
/| HOW WERE THE FOOD PRICES
| Very reasonable . 7.0%
| About right _ 33.9%
e
| A total rip-off - 13.2% N
51.9%
| | don't know . 4.7% oK

18.2% admitted to taking

illicit drugs at a festival

\ 66.7%

of festival-goers had o
clear hot sunshine 51 08 /o of festival-goers smoke
throughout




U

/ WHAT TYPE OF ADVERT WOULD
THEY BE LIKELY TO NOTICE?

% @ Impression of the sponsored bar areas...

8-85% 9-82% 23.2% Think it added to the overall experience
™v

Radio

30.6% Didn't really notice
I 3.4% Felt it was obtrusive and out of place
42.8% Didn't visit

8.847% 14.85%

Youtube (Video) Facebook (Phone)

h o
41 .2 /°
Don’t think that brand
sponsorship improves their

enjoyment of the festival
6.18%

Website

o,
VARCYA
Remember sponsors
from the festivals they

16.83%  7.21%

Facebook (Desktop) Magazine / Newspaper

® @

14.53%  6.34%

YouTube (Page)

attended

Poster / Outdoor

-



/ WHERE DO THEY GET THIER MUSIC FROM

I don't ovzan‘y Copyéfr;n f;}ends Bu ‘) CD & phy ;E:xi?;;&;g:yj;:lr Bua{f:;s!f(cmz"zczl D.inad on wl}ne: Downléada A‘;amn
547% 19.9% 357‘7° 6.4% 16.0 % % 16.0 %
le dfam ther Download for free treamt L st.FM | P\
0, () [ 0, g Y
% 45.4% 21% 35.0%  12.4% 6.5 10.0%

/ WHICH ONLINE SERVICES DO THEY USE

00@00 Q@

Drownedln ~ Facebool Flickr Las Linkedin wise MySp
14 3/ 1517 % 5.3% 88/ 26.1% 06/ 377A 7% 1.6%
NME mble Snapchat Spotify F Whatsapp
1.7% 1214 15 2/ 273/ 863A 2. "n 39.6% 35.3% 70.0%

/ WHICH MOBILE PHONE NETWORK DO THEY USE

‘Cage ‘M@@

Orange Vodafone T-Mobile Telenor Telekom
4.4°/o 20.5% 15.8% 6.5% 6.3% 8.6%
/{ HOW WAS THE MOBILE /I HOW WAS THE MOBILE

SIGNAL AT THE FESTIVALS SIGNAL AT THE FESTIVALS

33% Good O@q 17.7% Excellent & 0@00 22.0%-, Definitely

18.6% Probabl
oo O N >0 8.8%. 0K s i Gl N >0 21.6% Possibly
14.8% Poor A—O 2.0% Non existent 15.6% Unhkely A—O

3.7% Didn't use it O—"™ o 11.9% Don’t Care O— €™ 10.4% Not At All




91.6 % oF
71 .2°/° PEOPLE HAVE A

SMARTPHONE
ARE ON A AND TAKE ITTO

MOBILE FESTIVALS
PHONE

contract [H| SO 0E

1 1]

24.7% of festival-goers have
posted a photo on social media
they regretted

9 JL O JL O

/ TOPS THINGS THEY USED THEIR PHONE FOR AT FESTIVALS

Calling people at Texting people at Instant Calling/ Texting Share experience
the event the event Messaging people at home on Facebook
62.6% 70.0% 43.5% 40.0% 40.6%

RE-C6I-|1I;(QD°{$|EIR 35.40/0 SAID

PHONE DURING A THAT THEIR PHONE
FESTIVALTHIS YEAR WAS NEVER DEAD

el , B 7/ |
PHONES DO THEY USE




/{HOW DID THEY RECHARGE IT?

@03

Brought Paid fixed Rented 21 01 o/o

spare battery charging stall portable charger Would recommend the

65.6% 8.7% 4.4% charging service to friends

[ HOW SATISFIED WERE THEY WITH THE
CHARGING SERVICE?

QOOOC ¥

Very satisfied Satisfied Didn't care Disatisfied Very unsatisfied think more festivals

8.0°/o 30.7% 49-1% 7.00/0 5.2% should offer this service
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30.7% 26.4% 13.5% 8.5% 3.9% 1.4% 2.
€

<€10 €10-€50  €50-€100 €100-€150 €150-€200 €250-€300 €300-€350

% 3.7% 21.8% 27.1% 18.8% 14.6% 3.0% 3.1%
0-

<€10 €10-€50  €50-€100 €100-€150 €150-€200 €250-€300 €300-€350 €350+

EXCLUDING THEIR TICKET, EXCLUDING THEIR TICKET,
HOW MUCH IN EURO DID THEY HOW MUCH IN EURO DID THEY
SPEND BEFORE EACH FESTIVAL SPEND AT EACH FESTIVAL




31.9%

bought a festival-branded
t-shirt or other merchandise

21.1%

bought a artist-branded
t-shirt or other merchandise

/ FESTIVAL
ACCOMMODATION CHOICES

OF FESTIVAL-GOERS

EATaH PN ) 3.8% campervan

40.6% BROUGHT OWN TENT

HOTEL
52.2%
SAID MORE PREMION 2,59 GLAMPING/
FACILITIES SHOULD B VIP CAMPING
>
73.8%
WOULD CONSIDER PAYING FELT THE PREMIUM
FOR PREMIUM/VIP ACCOMMODATION WAS

ACCOMMODATION AGAIN GOOD VALUE FOR MONEY

44,87

OF FESTIVAL-GOERS SPEND
€10-€50 PER DAY ON FOOD

4
-

44.8%

OF FESTIVAL-GOERS SPEND
€10-€50 PER DAY ON ALCOHOL

MOST FESTIVAL-GOERS USE
CASH AT THE FESTIVALS




Tom Lawson
+44 (07752 114141
t.lawson@festivalawards.com

Moses Naaem
+44 (0)7759 272313
m.naeem@mondiale.co.uk

Michael Baker
+44 (0)798 280 7929
m.baker@mondiale.co.uk




